
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

81 269103 LONDONDERRY- I-93 NB OFF RAMP EXIT 5
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2006

M
O
N

D
A
T
E

D
A
Y

12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
10 8 1 59 35 23 20 13 14 44 48 108 134 165 382 320 217 166 173 166 172 185 165 117 97 80 51 2954
10 9 2 35 17 20 17 41 107 222 239 210 598 673 439 233 225 291 312 317 345 250 178 144 109 74 55 5151
10 10 3 32 31 20 24 62 129 281 341 280 256 227 224 228 220 332 561 702 416 359 221 175 127 88 72 5408
10 11 4 31 31 25 28 51 127 280 346 280 231 195 254 274 253 327 394 423 423 354 233 166 127 95 89 5037
10 6 6 42 35 28 29 62 143 273 333 291 216 206 255 271 276 372 422 406 356 315 263 189 124 117 109 5133
10 7 7 63 35 35 27 43 58 89 131 180 442 477 453 458 384 407 247 222 204 183 129 136 120 141 93 4757

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

134
404

382
363

185
473

442 477 407

81 269103 2006 October 6 2954 5182 4757 4768 147808



STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

81 269103 LONDONDERRY- I-93 NB OFF RAMP EXIT 5
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2012

M
O
N

D
A
T
E

D
A
Y

12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
6 17 1 47 33 17 13 10 27 40 70 104 146 164 200 253 263 229 204 191 208 183 192 150 99 76 56 2975
6 24 1 68 31 15 21 14 26 53 75 137 123 159 196 220 210 237 219 185 178 176 160 172 106 86 62 2929
6 18 2 41 17 16 31 49 140 255 339 283 268 297 237 286 291 344 383 494 418 335 249 160 141 84 88 5246
6 19 3 53 41 37 43 60 163 265 342 269 244 223 261 239 278 404 411 512 471 357 221 178 145 93 80 5390
6 20 4 53 38 24 36 66 156 231 365 289 220 237 275 268 315 383 414 503 432 342 276 192 147 131 98 5491
6 21 5 51 48 33 43 64 157 257 327 294 218 274 273 280 324 324 353 444 439 367 250 166 165 142 109 5402
6 15 6 47 51 40 32 58 153 233 347 268 239 293 321 339 312 362 419 517 405 371 265 199 143 126 93 5633
6 22 6 56 43 34 40 60 137 232 306 316 274 276 308 345 340 362 346 434 384 270 295 195 134 150 100 5437
6 16 7 74 31 25 27 29 58 67 101 171 206 230 253 247 295 272 273 213 233 213 173 139 111 102 91 3634
6 23 7 66 45 31 29 28 57 72 109 140 196 196 232 265 271 283 301 219 220 189 191 139 134 118 95 3626

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

142
339

242
316

233
484

201 283 287

81 269103 2012 June 10 2952 5433 3630 4802 144054



STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

81 269103 LONDONDERRY- I-93 NB OFF RAMP EXIT 5
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2015

M
O
N

D
A
T
E

D
A
Y

12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
8 23 1 71 64 22 22 20 16 36 57 94 136 163 198 214 258 179 213 195 214 194 160 144 108 61 48 2887
8 24 2 47 33 25 26 84 157 282 350 327 277 281 316 297 287 419 490 497 486 397 265 173 159 127 62 5864
8 25 3 57 44 44 49 68 190 294 392 336 223 285 289 302 313 367 392 528 495 360 290 193 152 102 90 5855
8 26 4 60 34 35 36 80 183 284 380 333 267 307 292 329 375 409 392 506 583 427 284 214 178 96 79 6163
8 27 5 84 42 30 42 89 171 263 392 348 283 309 348 447 374 494 526 601 610 401 328 253 178 166 80 6859
8 22 7 56 51 33 25 28 40 87 109 140 195 301 296 300 243 302 270 231 235 207 188 186 133 140 96 3892

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

136
378

258
363

214
554

195 301 302

81 269103 2015 August 6 2887 6185 3892 5283 163785


